
                                    

 

 

 

Autism Partnership Board 
 

Agenda - What we will talk about 
 

 

 
 

Meeting Date: 
20 June 2024 

 

 
 

Meeting starts at 2 pm 

 

 
 

 

 
 

At County Hall, Truro  
 
and on  
 
Microsoft Teams: 
Click here to join the 
meeting  

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZjZlOTIxNzQtNTNlYS00OWFkLTlhN2UtYTBiNzU0NzYyMDRm%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22e20cfbfd-39e3-476a-9d0f-e19b297eac2a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22ec6b8ddc-d9e1-4a26-81ca-5c7232e137e0%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZjZlOTIxNzQtNTNlYS00OWFkLTlhN2UtYTBiNzU0NzYyMDRm%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22e20cfbfd-39e3-476a-9d0f-e19b297eac2a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22ec6b8ddc-d9e1-4a26-81ca-5c7232e137e0%22%7d


                                    

 

 
 

 

 
Welcome, introductions and 
apologies 
 
Councillor Sally Weedon, 
Chair 
 
10 minutes  (2:00-2:10) 
 

 

 

 
 
 

Minutes and actions from 
the last meeting.  
 
Easy Read version – Page 5 
Standard version – Page 13 
 
Click here 
 
10 minutes  (2:10-2:20) 

 

Updates from members 
 
20 minutes  (2:20-2:40) 

Any 

updates

? 

https://www.healthwatchcornwall.co.uk/report/2024-03-07/autism-partnership-board-14-march-2024


                                    

 

 

Update on an Autism 
Strategy for Cornwall 
 
Vicki Allan, Cornwall Council 
 
15 minutes (2:40-2:55) 

 

 

Break 
 
10 minutes  (2:55-3:05) 

 

 
Partnership Board –  
Work Planning 
 
All 
 
(3:05-3:50) 
 

 

Any Other Business 
 
10 minutes  (3:50-4:00) 

 

End of the meeting 

 
2024 Meetings – both 2pm, Thursday: 
19 September and 12 December 


